KY Rose Regional Championship Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

001 In Hand Mares/Geldings/Stallions
1 140 Magnificent THF Leigh Anne Gregory Gunner Gregory

002 Youth In Hand Mares/Geldings

1 140 Magnificent THF Kenzie Rotterman Gunner Gregory

003 Model Mares/Geldings/Stallions

1 140 Magnificent THF Leigh Anne Gregory Gunner Gregory
2 101 Just Zig Zag Kobea Reynolds Kobea Reynolds
120 Holy Jose Addie Ostrum Sarah Ostrum

004 Youth Model Mares/Geldings

1 140 Magnificent THF Kenzie Rotterman Gunner Gregory
2 120 Holy Jose Addie Ostrum Sarah Ostrum

005 Model Regional Championship (1st-3rd in classes 1-4

1 140 Magnificent THF Leigh Anne Gregory Gunner Gregory
2 101 Just Zig Zag Kobea Reynolds Kobea Reynolds
120 Holy Jose Addie Ostrum Sarah Ostrum

006 Showmanship at Halter Adult/Youth
1 120 Holy Jose Addie Ostrum Sarah Ostrum

007 Intermediate Equitation 2g OT

1 15 Justa She Wolf Simone Klemenz Simone Klemenz
008 Walking Seat Equitation 3g

1 199 Perseus Emiliy Mahoney Barbara Earl

009 Academy Walk Only

No Entries
010 Youth Academy 11 & Under
1 142 Knight's Ghost Rider Mia Finley Megan and Mia Finley
011 Youth Academy 12-17

No Entries

012 Adult Academy

No Entries

013 Stock Seat Equitation 3g

No Entries
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KY Rose Regional Championship Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

014 Lite Shod AOT 2g English

1 296 Cocoa's Legacy Simone Klemenz Simone Klemenz

015 Trail Pleasure Open 2g OT

1 138 Knockin' Boots Allie Blanford Leigh Anne Gregory
2 225 Devil's Cutt Michelle Williams Michelle Williams

016 Country Pleasure Open 5&Under2g OT

1 682 He's Off the Wall Dickie Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
2 181 A Melodying Ryne White Vanessa White
3 112 Melodic Harmony Sarah Ostrum Sarah Ostrum
4 19 Starry Starry Knight Jason Crawhorn Barbara Earl

017 All Day Pleasure AOT 2g OT

170 I'm Sloppy Joe CW Morgan Head Morgan Head

2 111 Cocktails at MidKnight Katie Mann Katie Mann

018 Pleasure Racking Open English
1 132 Ozone Alert Marianne Springer Marianne Springer

019 Lite Shod Open 2g English
1 16 Mischief Managed Mag Ranft Mag Ranft

020 SSH Trail Pleasure Amateur 2g OT
1 161 Scuba Steve Cheyenne Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
2 937 He Owns the Night Debbie Smothers Debbie Smothers
3 113 Wreck it Ralph Addie Ostrum Sarah Ostrum

021 Country Pleasure Open 2g English

No Entries
022 Park Lite Shod Open 2g English
No Entries

023 All Day Pleasure 2&3YO Open 2g OT
1 180 Karol G Ryne White The Chris Robey Family
2 916 Cash A Mighty Victoria Jamison Deborah Dill
3 18 Knights Undercover Angel Jason Crawhorn Jo Ellen Finerfrock
4 936 Sista! Sista! Dickie Gardner Amy Henson

024 Country Pleasure Racking Open OT
1 132 Ozone Alert Marianne Springer Marianne Springer
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KY Rose Regional Championship

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 683

1 105
2 139

141
682
687
181
112
148
919

g~ W N

1 286

1 170

179
162
149
690

A 0N -

Horse

Score Diamond in the Ruff

There Ain't Nothin To It
Jazzanova

Gigi's Belle Starr
He's Off the Wall
Southern Ambush
A Melody in g
Melodic Harmony
The G'Knight Kiss
Margarita Cash

Mischief Managed

Gen's Night Crawlin

I'm Sloppy Joe CW
Justa She Wolf

Second Line

Reputation

He's A Bad Moon Rising
Pride of Honors

Class Description
Shown By

025 Plantation Pleasure Open 2g English

No Entries

026 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2g English

Dakota Gardner

027 All DAYy Pleasure Open 2g English

No Entries

Owner

Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner

028 Lite Shod/Park Lite Shod/Plantation Youth 2g OT

Dakota Gardner
Hunter Head

029 Country Pleasure Youth 2g OT

Kenzie Rotterman
Dakota Gardner
Cheyenne Gardner
Macon White
Addie Ostrum
Kinsley Chandler
Emma Carter

030 Park Lite Shod Amateur 2g OT

Mag Ranft

031 Plantation Pleasure 5&Under 2g OT

No Entries

032 SSH Country Pleasure Open 2g OT

Victoria Jamison

033 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2g Englihs

Morgan Head
Simone Klemenz

034 Trail Pleasure 2&3YO Open 2g OT

Ryne White
Dickie Gardner
Michelle Williams
Victoria Jamison

Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
Hunter Head

Robyn Parsons

Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
Vanessa White

Sarah Ostrum

Nettie and John Lay

Karen Doss

Mag Ranft

Jason Porter

Morgan Head
Simone Klemenz

Debbie Simons

Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
The Kevin Williams Family
Sally McDaniel
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KY Rose Regional Championship Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

035 Country Pleasure AOT 2g English

1 290 Late for a Date
2 261 The Americano SF
112 Melodic Harmony

Connie Holbrook
Emma Carter
Sarah Ostrum

Connie Holbrook
Emma Carter
Sarah Ostrum

036 Lite Shod 5&Under Open 2g OT

1 17 Dark Intentions Jason Crawhorn Barbara Earl
037 All Day Pleasure 5&Under Open 2g OT
1 288 Certified Strut Anne Adams Anne Adams
2 203 Walk Time Sunshine Michael Jamison Nancy McEwan
111 Cocktails at MidKnight Katie Mann Katie Mann
038 Flatshod Open 3g OT
1 610 Daddy's Last Dime Debbie Smothers Debbie Smothers
2 199 Perseus Emiliy Mahoney Barbara Earl
038a SSH Open Shod Open 2g ot
1 105 There Ain't Nothin To It Dakota Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
2 132 Ozone Alert Marianne Springer Marianne Springer
039 Trail Obstacle Adult
1 158 Belle of Rocky Hill Linda Starnes Linda Starnes
2 246 Sweet Dixie Delight Linda Starnes Linda Starnes
3 93 Blues Traveler Linda Starnes Linda Starnes
4 649 Call me the Traveler Linda Starnes Dr. Daniel Starnes
5 15 Justa She Wolf Simone Klemenz Simone Klemenz

040 Trail Obstacle Youth

1 158 Belle of Rocky Hill Jack Starnes Linda Starnes
2 93 Blues Traveler Jack Starnes Linda Starnes
041 Country Pleasure 2&3YO Open 2g OT
1 687 Southern Ambush Victoria Jamison Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
2 157 Hard Livin Ain't Easy Ryne White The Kevin Williams Family

19 Starry Starry Knight

1 161 Scuba Steve

Jason Crawhorn

042 SSH Trail Pleasure Open 2g OT

Cheyenne Gardner

Barbara Earl

Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
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KY Rose Regional Championship Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

043 All Day Pleasure AOT 2g Western

1 170 I'm Sloppy Joe CW Morgan Head Morgan Head
2 111 Cocktails at MidKnight Katie Mann Katie Mann
3 199 Perseus Barbara Earl Barbara Earl
4 274 Call Me Buck Wild Melissa Cloud Melissa Cloud
044 Park Lite Shod 2&3 YO Open 2g OT
No Entries
045 Plantation Pleasure Open 2g Western
No Entries
046 Western Pleasure Racking Open
No Entries
047 Trail Pleasure Youth 2g OT
1 683 Score Diamond in the Ruff Dakota Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
2 182 Laughs and Giggles Emma Carter Karen Doss
3 901 Lil' Sally Walker Anne Howard Waugh Anne Howard Waugh
4 120 Holy Jose Addie Ostrum Sarah Ostrum
5 690 Pride of Honors Madison Purvis Sally McDaniel
048 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2g Western
1 143 First Knight Out Riley Gregory Riley Gregory
2 111 Cocktails at MidKnight Katie Mann Katie Mann
3 199 Perseus Emiliy Mahoney Barbara Earl
4 288 Certified Strut Anne Adams Anne Adams
049 Lite Shod Amateur 2g Western
1 16 Mischief Managed Mag Ranft Mag Ranft
050 Country Pleasure AOT 2g WEstern
1 290 Late for a Date Connie Holbrook Connie Holbrook
2 20 Capella Maria Hubbard Maria Hubbard
3 108 Bourbon and Blue Debbie Smothers Debbie Smothers
4 261 The Americano SF Emma Carter Emma Carter
5 112 Melodic Harmony Sarah Ostrum Sarah Ostrum
051 Trail Pleasure 5&Under Open 2g OT
1 182 Laughs and Giggles Ryne White Karen Doss
2 918 Flerdy Bird Victoria Jamison Kayla Jeffries
052 Country Pleasure Racking Amateur OT
1 132 Ozone Alert Marianne Springer Marianne Springer
07/01/2025 5:07 am GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 5 of 9

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



KY Rose Regional Championship

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 225 Devil's Cutt

1 161 Scuba Steve

2 150 Real Fancy Deal

3 699 Kissed in Dixie

4 170 I'm Sloppy Joe CW

1 218 He's So Rad

2 148 The G'Knight Kiss
1 687 Southern Ambush

2 19 Starry Starry Knight

157 Hard Livin Ain't Easy

1 17 Dark Intentions

2 16 Mischief Managed

1 105 There Ain't Nothin To It
2 113 Wreck it Ralph

132 Ozone Alert

1 296 Cocoa's Legacy

1 112 Melodic Harmony
1 170 I'm Sloppy Joe CW
1 112 Melodic Harmony

Class Description
Shown By

053 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2g Western

Michelle Williams

054 All Day Pleasure Youth 2g OT

Cheyenne Gardner
Isabella Easley
Dakota Gardner
Hunter Head
055 Park Lite Shod AOT 2g OT

No Entries

056 Country Pleasue Open 2g Western

Josh Patterson
Jason Crawhorn

057 Trail Pleasure Racking Amateur OT

No Entries

058 Country Pleasure 2&3YO Amateur 2g OT

Cheyenne Gardner
Barbara Earl
Michelle Williams

059 Lite Shod Open 2g Western

Jason Crawhorn
Mag Ranft

059a SSH Open shod Amateur 2g OT

Dakota Gardner
Addie Ostrum
Marianne Springer

060 Lite Shod AOT 2g Western

Simone Klemenz

060a Horse Show Husbands/Grooms Class

Alex Ostrum
Landon Head

061 Country Pleasure AOT 2g Western

Alex Ostrum

Owner

Michelle Williams

Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
Isabella Easley

Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
Morgan Head

Robin Gabeheart
Nettie and John Lay

Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
Barbara Earl
The Kevin Williams Family

Barbara Earl
Mag Ranft

Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
Sarah Ostrum
Marianne Springer

Simone Klemenz

Sarah Ostrum
Morgan Head

Sarah Ostrum
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KY Rose Regional Championship Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

062 Trail Pleasure 2&3YO Amateur 2g OT

1 162 Reputation Teresa Tyra Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
2 901 Lil' Sally Walker Anne Howard Waugh Anne Howard Waugh
3 690 Pride of Honors Madison Purvis Sally McDaniel
4 149 He's A Bad Moon Rising Michelle Williams The Kevin Williams Family
063 Park LlIte Shod Open 2g Western
No Entries
064 All Day Pleasure Open 2g Western
1 699 Kissed in Dixie Dickie Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
2 288 Certified Strut Anne Adams Anne Adams
203 Walk Time Sunshine Michael Jamison Nancy McEwan
065 Lite Shod 5&Under Amateur 2g OT
No Entries
066 Plantation Pleasure AOT 2g OT
1 139 Jazzanova Hunter Head Hunter Head
067 Country Pleasure Amateur 2g Western
1 141 Gigi's Belle Starr Robyn Parsons Robyn Parsons
2 610 Daddy's Last Dime Debbie Smothers Debbie Smothers
3 632 A Shot of Tanquery Julie Waugh Julie Waugh
4 185 Jose Phina Morgan Head Morgan Head
5 919 Margarita Cash Karen Doss Karen Doss
142 Knight's Ghost Rider Mia Finley Megan and Mia Finley
148 The G'Knight Kiss Kinsley Chandler Nettie and John Lay
068 Trail Pleasaure AOT 29 OT
1 120 Holy Jose Sarah Ostrum Sarah Ostrum
2 225 Devil's Cutt Michelle Williams Michelle Williams
069 All Day Pleasure 5&Under Amateur 2g OT
1 111 Cocktails at MidKnight Katie Mann Katie Mann
2 150 Real Fancy Deal Allie Blanford Isabella Easley
3 288 Certified Strut Anne Adams Anne Adams
4 18 Knights Undercover Angel Kinsley Chandler Jo Ellen Finerfrock
070 Lite Shod Amateur 2g English
1 16 Mischief Managed Mag Ranft Mag Ranft
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KY Rose Regional Championship Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

071 Trail Pleasure 5&Under Amateur 2g OT

1 918 Flerdy Bird Kayla Jeffries Kayla Jeffries
2 182 Laughs and Giggles Karen Doss Karen Doss

072 Country Pleasure Amateur 2g English

1 141 Gigi's Belle Starr Kenzie Rotterman Robyn Parsons
2 610 Daddy's Last Dime Debbie Smothers Debbie Smothers
3 185 Jose Phina Morgan Head Morgan Head

073 Trail Pleasrue Racking Open OT

1 13 Vigor's Excalibur Jason Crawhorn Janice Bennett

074 Country Pleasure 5&Under Amateur 2g OT

1 181 A Melodying Vanessa White Vanessa White
2 112 Melodic Harmony Alex Ostrum Sarah Ostrum

075 Plantation Pleasure Aateur 2g OT
No Entries
076 Lite Shod 2&3 YO Opn 2g OT
No Entries
077 SSH Country Pleasure Amateur 2g OT

1 286 Gen's Night Crawlin Makenna Purvis Jason Porter

078 Pleasure Racking Amateur English

1 132 Ozone Alert Marianne Springer Marianne Springer

079 Park Lite Shod 5&Under Open 2g OT
No Entries
080 SSH 5&Under Open 2g OT

1 286 Gen's Night Crawlin Makenna Purvis Jason Porter

081 All Day Pleasure 2&3YO Amateur 2g OT

1 916 Cash A Mighty Deborah Dill Deborah Dill
2 18 Knights Undercover Angel Kinsley Chandler Jo Ellen Finerfrock
936 Sista! Sistal Elizabeth Tyra Amy Henson

082 Trail Pleasure OPen 2g Regional Championship OT

1 179 Second Line Ryne White Debbie Simons
2 683 Score Diamond in the Ruff Dakota Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
182 Laughs and Giggles Emma Carter Karen Doss
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KY Rose Regional Championship

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 143 First Knight Out
2 161 Scuba Steve

170 I'm Sloppy Joe CW

1 16 Mischief Managed

1 17 Dark Intentions

1 105 There Ain't Nothin To It
1 141 Gigi's Belle Starr

2 682 He's Off the Wall

290 Late for a Date
185 Jose Phina

1 13 Vigor's Excalibur

1 139 Jazzanova

Class Description
Shown By Owner

083 All Day Pleasure Open 2g Regional Championship OT

Riley Gregory
Cheyenne Gardner
Morgan Head

Riley Gregory
Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
Morgan Head

084 Lite Shod OPen 2g Regional Championship Ot

Mag Ranft Mag Ranft
Kinsley Chandler Barbara Earl

085 SSH Open 2g Regional Championship OT

Dakota Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner

086 Country Pleasure 2g Regional Championship OT

Robyn Parsons
Dakota Gardner
Connie Holbrook
Morgan Head

Robyn Parsons

Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
Connie Holbrook

Morgan Head

087 Park Lite Shod Open 2g REgional Championship OT

No Entries

088 Racking Horse Open 2g REgional Championship OT

Jason Crawhorn Janice Bennett

089 Plantation Pleasure Open 2g Regional Championship OT

Landon Head Hunter Head
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